7-1
content07.indd  05.10.22
7
Catalogue MSG11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Contents
Chapter 7:
Sandwich Valves

ZRD*01
Seal kit
Seal Order code
1 098-91096-0
5 098-91097-0
Complete cartridge
Order code 098-91119-0
O-ring plate Order code
1 SK-CM2-10
5 SK-CM2-V-10
Seal kit
Seal Order code
1 098-91098-0
5 098-91099-0
Complete cartridge
Order code 098-91120-0
O-ring plate Order code
1 SK-CM3-10
5 SK-CM3-V-10
KOVAZ.cz
Direct Operated Check Valve
Series CM
7-51

ZRV01
Seal kit
Seal Order code
NBR SK-CM2-10
FPM SK-CM2-V-10
Seal kit
Seal Order code
NBR SK-CM3-10
FPM SK-CM3-V-50KOVAZ.cz
Pilot Operated Check Valve
Series CPOM
7-58
CPOM UK.indd  06.10.22